
Bid Notice Abstract
     

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

  Reference Number 12812304

  Procuring Entity DA - PHILIPPINE RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT

  Title Subscription for reliable Internet Connection for 5 accounts for official use of PRDP Scale-Up NPCO for CY 2026 (10 months) under PRAS No.2026-054

  Area of Delivery     Printable Version

Solicitation Number: RFQ-021-2026

Trade Agreement: WB Procurement Guidelines

Procurement Mode: Shopping - Ordinary/Regular Office Supplies & Equipment (Sec. 52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Internet Services

Estimated Budget for the Contract: PHP 266,500.00

Delivery Period: 0 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Armando R. Crobalde, Jr
Procurement Unit Head
Elliptical Road
Diliman
Quezon City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1100
63-2-9288751 Ext.2878

prdpsbacsec@gmail.com

Status Active
Associated Components Order
Bid Supplements 0
Document Request List 1
Date Published 27/02/2026
Last Updated / Time 27/02/2026 12:00 AM
Closing Date / Time 11/03/2026 4:00 PM

Description
Sir/Madam:

Please quote your government price/s including delivery charges, VAT or other applicable taxes, and other incidental expenses for the goods listed in Annex "A". Also, furnish us with descriptive brochures, catalogues, literatures and/or samples, if applicable.

If you are the exclusive manufacturer, distributor or agent in the Philippines for the goods listed in Annex "A", please attach in your quotation a duly notarized certification to this effect.

Please accomplish and submit this form together with Annex "A" to the Office of the PRDP NPCO Procurement Unit/SBAC Secretariat, at the 4th Floor, New DA Building, DA Compound, Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City or email at prdpsbacsec@gmail.com on or before March 11, 2026 at 4:00
PM. For clarifications, you may contact DA-PRDP Procurement Unit at telephone nos. (02) 8928-8751 local 2878.

Specifications:
Fiber Optics connection (wired)
100 mbps speed (unlimited allowance)
Free wifi modem

Inclusions:
One time installation fee
One time advance security deposit

Please see attached Request for Quotation (RFQ) for further details.

Created by Armando R. Crobalde, Jr
Date Created 26/02/2026

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/%3CA%20href=
javascript:OpenPrintablePage('12812304');
javascript:showAlert('');
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/ViewDocumentRequestList.aspx

